

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11188/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2006 in ON No. 102/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF
GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SHOPPER'S STOP LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

J.P.CONSTRUCTIONS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief
)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11192 of 2006

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing O.
T and prayer

for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Goel, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Dewal, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates ,Adv

Mr. A. Venyagam, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, three weeks time is granted for filing
additional documents.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER